510 . ~ LAWS OF MARYLAND
Director

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

Secretary

Deputy Secretary

Assistant Secretary (@46,700)

State Chemist

Assistant to the Secretary

Executive Secretary, State Tobacco Authority

Executive Director, Agricultural Land
Preservation Foundation

Agriculture Statistician (Part-time)(@3,795)

Secretary, State Apple Commission

Board Member, State Tobacco Authority (@500)

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE

Office of the Secretary

Secretary

Deputy Secretary
Program Executive II
Principal Counsel
Director

Local Health Administration

Resident Physician, Career (@27,400)

Assistant Secretary for Administration

Assistant Secretary for Programs III.
Director o
Special Assistant 11

MW

N W

APy

Ty

4Assistant Secretary for Health Regulation

Ch. 109

49,300

66,500
57,900
140,100
36,700
32,900
9,650

31,600
11,385
"1,500

3,500

68,500
60,000
51,400
48,900
43,800

54,800

54,500

" 46’700

25,100




