510 LAWS OF MARYLAND		Ch. 109
Director	1	49,300
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE		0
Secretary Deputy Secretary Assistant Secretary (@46,700) State Chemist Assistant to the Secretary Executive Secretary, State Tobacco Authority Executive Director, Agricultural Land Preservation Foundation Agriculture Statistician (Part-time)(@3,795) Secretary, State Apple Commission Board Member, State Tobacco Authority (@500)	1 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 7	66,500 57,900 140,100 36,700 32,900 9,650 31,600 11,385 1,500 3,500
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE		
Office of the Secretary		
Secretary Deputy Secretary Program Executive II Principal Counsel Director	1 1 1 1	68,500 60,000 51,400 48,900 43,800
Local Health Administration		
Resident Physician, Career (@27,400)	2	54,800
Assistant Secretary for Administration		
Assistant Secretary for Programs III Director Special Assistant II	1 1	54,500 46,700 25,100

Assistant Secretary for Health Regulation